

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24393/2011

K. VITTAL REDDY AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. REP. BY ITS SECY.REV.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24394 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24395 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5536 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. Counter affidavit has already been filed. There is delay of 74 days in filing the counter affidavit. Delay explained. Heard. Allowed. No further steps. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

| | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |  
|s | | Registrar |